BF UTILITIES

CIN: L40108PN2000PLC015323

BFUL/NSE/BSE/ June 28, 2024

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 SYMBOL - BFUTILITIE

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Fort. Mumbai – 400 001. Scrip Code - 532430

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

This is to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent – Link Intime India Private Limited intimated to the Company vide e-mail dated June 28, 2024 has received requests from shareholder(s), for the issue of duplicate share certificate(s), in lieu of the original share certificate(s) reported as Lost / misplaced / defaced.

In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the details of the share certificate(s) reported lost / misplaced / defaced are given below:

Sr No	Name of the Share Holder	Folio No	Cert. No	Dist. No	No. of equity shares held
	Vijay Ramchandra Ranade J/W Alka V. Ranade	00052684	12607	626608-626612	5
	Vijay Ramchandra Ranade J/W Alka V. Ranade	00052683	12606	626605-626607	3
	Ramchandra Ganesh Ranade J/W Vijay R. Ranade, Mrs.L. R. Ranade Mrs. Alka V. Ranade	00012871	2124	113827-113841	15
	Ramchandra Ganesh Ranade J/W Vijay R. Ranade, Mrs.L. R. Ranade Mrs. Alka V. Ranade	00009759	1644	85806-85814	09
	Rema S Iyer J/W S. S. Iyer	00064739	16363	828606-828655	50
6	Thakubai Gopaji Wikhe	00001018	125	10569-10728	160

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RT AMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholder/rightful owner after completion of required formalities.

This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For BF Utilities Limited

S, S, Joshi

Authorised Signatory Email: Secretarial@bfutilities.com

